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Number of Members for the Election Committee, its Sectors and Subsectors
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Item
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FIRST SECTOR

Subsector

Catering

Commercial (First)

Commercial (Second)

Employers’ Federation of Hong Kong
Finance

Financial Services

Hong Kong Chinese Enterprises Association
Hotel

Import and Export

Industrial (First)

Industrial (Second)

Insurance

Real Estate and Construction

Textiles and Garment

Tourism

Transport

Wholesale and Retail

SECOND SECTOR

Subsector

Accountancy

Architectural, Surveying and Planning
Chinese Medicine

Education

Engineering

Health Services

Higher Education

Information Technology

Legal

Medical

No. of members

11
12
12
11
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

No. of members

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
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THIRD SECTOR

Subsector

Agriculture and Fisheries
Labour

Religious

Social Welfare
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No. of members

Sports, Performing Arts, Culture and Publication

FOURTH SECTOR

Subsector

National People’s Congress
(“NPC”)
Legislative Council

Chinese People’s Political
Consultative Conference
(“CPPCC”)

Heung Yee Kuk

Hong Kong and Kowloon
District Councils

New Territories District
Councils

Constituents

Hong Kong deputies to the NPC

Members of the Legislative
Council

Hong Kong members of the
National Committee of the
CPPCC

Chairman and Vice-chairmen of
the Heung Yee Kuk and the
Ex-Officio, Special and
Co-opted Councillors of the
Full Council of the Heung Yee
Kuk

Members of the Hong Kong and
Kowloon District Councils
Members of the New Territories
District Councils

40
40
40
40
40

No. of

members

36

60

41

21

21

21
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